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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Olson          M3539          1/9    6:02       18:43
2     Dave Labno             M3539          2/9    6:24       19:52
3     Tom McCarthy           M3539          3/9    6:33       20:21
4     Tyler Grant            M1314          1/1    6:34       20:24
5     Joseph Connor          M4549          1/9    6:35       20:26
6     Nick Klug              MOPEN         1/19    6:41       20:43
7     Dan Mills              MOPEN         2/19    6:43       20:51
8     Anthony Schmidt                       0/0    6:55       21:28
9     Joe Halloran           M4044          1/8    7:01       21:47
10    Alexi Peterson         F1516          1/2    7:03       21:54
11    Daniel Enright         M1516          1/2    7:11       22:19
12    Alex Hegg              MOPEN         3/19    7:14       22:28
13    Joshua Johnson         M3034         1/13    7:17       22:37
14    Tyler Dobberstein      MOPEN         4/19    7:18       22:39
15    Karl Ebert             M4044          2/8    7:19       22:43
16    Chris Mullin           MOPEN         5/19    7:24       23:00
17    Jack Sonstegard        M1112          1/2    7:27       23:08
18    Heath Blobaum          M3539          4/9    7:28       23:10
19    Jerad Parish           M3034         2/13    7:29       23:13
20    Andrew Enright         M1718          1/1    7:30       23:19
21    Max Neuhaus            M3034         3/13    7:31       23:19
22    Greg Robertson         M3539          5/9    7:33       23:26
23    Jeff Holmbeck          M5054          1/9    7:36       23:37
24    Brandi Sargent         F3034         1/22    7:45       24:04
25    John Covlin            M5559          1/5    7:54       24:30
26    Michael Provenzano     M5054          2/9    7:54       24:33
27    Mike Mann              M6064          1/2    7:59       24:47
28    Andrew Reiter          MOPEN         6/19    8:04       25:03
29    Kathleen Pertzborn     FOPEN         1/38    8:08       25:16
30    Rebecca Becker         F5054         1/12    8:10       25:22
31    Kurt Becker            M4044          3/8    8:10       25:22
32    Kevin Klos             M3034         4/13    8:15       25:37
33    Mitchell Calhoun       M1516          2/2    8:15       25:37
34    Chris Lamm             M3034         5/13    8:16       25:40
35    Colleen Burns          F3034         2/22    8:16       25:41
36    Scott Grant            M4549          2/9    8:18       25:46
37    Nicky Linden           F3539         1/14    8:20       25:51
38    Scott Fares            M4044          4/8    8:21       25:56
39    Jeff Call              M5054          3/9    8:21       25:56
40    Susan Haack            F1516          2/2    8:22       25:58
41    Michael Dolphin        MOPEN         7/19    8:23       26:03
42    Mike Enright           M4549          3/9    8:32       26:30
43    Mary Mullen            FOPEN         2/38    8:32       26:31
44    Agnes Annett           F3034         3/22    8:37       26:46
45    James Olzeske          M4549          4/9    8:37       26:47
46    Alisa Ireland          F3034         4/22    8:40       26:55
47    Shane Raymond          M3539          6/9    8:51       27:28
48    Robin Audette          FOPEN         3/38    8:51       27:29
49    Amy Audette            FOPEN         4/38    8:54       27:39
50    Gregg Busch            M5054          4/9    8:55       27:42
51    Ben Groeneweg          MOPEN         8/19    8:57       27:46
52    Cathy Wolf             M4044          5/8    8:57       27:47
53    Jason Freeman                         0/0    8:57       27:47
54    Meg Lundeen            F3034         5/22    8:58       27:49
55    James Nelson           MOPEN         9/19    8:58       27:50
56    Robert Pywell          MOPEN        10/19    9:00       27:56
57    Corinna Troth          F3539         2/14    9:01       28:00
58    Nicole Hauck           FOPEN         5/38    9:03       28:05
59    Eric Papp              M3034         6/13    9:04       28:09
60    Emily Chapman          F4549         1/14    9:05       28:11
61    Paul Daleiden          MOPEN        11/19    9:07       28:20
62    Christopher Sorce      MOPEN        12/19    9:10       28:28
63    Mary Sorlie            F4549         2/14    9:14       28:39
64    Jen Hendrickson        F3539         3/14    9:15       28:42
65    Adam Morell            M4549          5/9    9:15       28:44
66    Sharon Linden          FOPEN         6/38    9:17       28:50
67    Kathryn Phelps         FOPEN         7/38    9:18       28:53
68    Steve Wertz            M5559          2/5    9:21       29:01
69    Kathryn Audette        F5054         2/12    9:21       29:03
70    Josh Covlin            MOPEN        13/19    9:23       29:07
71    Adam To                MOPEN        14/19    9:23       29:08
72    Amy Hooley             F5559          1/5    9:25       29:16
73    Matt Hooley            MOPEN        15/19    9:26       29:16
74    Laurie Sonstegard      F4044         1/21    9:27       29:22
75    Jennifer Jannetto      FOPEN         8/38    9:28       29:23
76    Kathy Krum             F4044         2/21    9:33       29:40
77    Grant Humbert          MOPEN        16/19    9:34       29:41
78    Paul Mountain          M5559          3/5    9:39       29:57
79    Amy Phelps             FOPEN         9/38    9:39       29:58
80    Sarah Mountain         FOPEN        10/38    9:41       30:03
81    Sandy Call             F5054         3/12    9:44       30:14
82    Amy Nordahl            F4044         3/21    9:45       30:15
83    Bob Menier             M5054          5/9    9:46       30:18
84    Tom Riedmiller         M4549          6/9    9:46       30:19
85    Chris Hegg             M5559          4/5    9:47       30:22
86    Anne Hegg              F6064          1/4    9:47       30:22
87    Anthony Ohlendorf      MOPEN        17/19    9:49       30:30
88    Mike Rowe              M6064          2/2    9:49       30:30
89    Kathy Larkins          F5054         4/12    9:52       30:39
90    Choua Vang             F1718          1/2    9:53       30:42
91    Rebecca Westermeyer    F3034         6/22    9:54       30:46
92    Song Boucree           FOPEN        11/38    9:55       30:47
93    Rachel Link            F3034         7/22    9:55       30:48
94    Michael Jamison        M5559          5/5    9:57       30:54
95    Renee Silver           FOPEN        12/38    9:58       30:57
96    Larry Silver           M3034         7/13    9:58       30:58
97    Tammy Getman           F4549         3/14   10:01       31:06
98    Rachelle Desmith       FOPEN        13/38   10:01       31:06
99    Chiquita Ewert         F4549         4/14   10:01       31:07
100   Angela Trygg           FOPEN        14/38   10:06       31:21
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101   Lucia Hawley           FOPEN        15/38   10:06       31:22
102   Steve Nyhus            M3539          7/9   10:11       31:36
103   Sarah Brandenburg      F3539         4/14   10:11       31:38
104   Sarah Kiecker          FOPEN        16/38   10:14       31:48
105   Laura Korynta          FOPEN        17/38   10:19       32:01
106   Danette Erickson       F3539         5/14   10:23       32:14
107   Shannon Enright        F5054         5/12   10:24       32:16
108   Jennie Untener         F3034         8/22   10:24       32:17
109   Mike Sippel            M3539          8/9   10:28       32:29
110   Jason Stockwell        M3034         8/13   10:28       32:30
111   Mike Ash               M4549          7/9   10:31       32:40
112   Paul Bautch            M3539          9/9   10:39       33:05
113   John Gomez             M4044          6/8   10:40       33:07
114   Jeanine Boss           F5054         6/12   10:42       33:12
115   Craig Nagovan          MOPEN        18/19   10:43       33:17
116   Luke Spark                            0/0   10:43       33:18
117   Emily Carlson          FOPEN        18/38   10:45       33:24
118   Michael Maiefski       M4549          8/9   10:46       33:26
119   Griffin Sparke         M0110          1/1   10:49       33:37
120   Vikki Rothmeyer        F4044         4/21   10:50       33:37
121   Julie Monseth          F4044         5/21   10:50       33:39
122   Gail Richardson        F4044         6/21   10:50       33:39
123   Cresengia Audette      FOPEN        19/38   10:52       33:44
124   Forrest Sparke         M5054          6/9   10:54       33:52
125   Ian Olzeske            M1112          2/2   10:58       34:04
126   Christopher Prouty     MOPEN        19/19   10:59       34:07
127   Susie Meyer            FOPEN        20/38   11:02       34:16
128   Lauri Stein-Jones      F4044         7/21   11:02       34:17
129   Margaret Pates         F4549         5/14   11:06       34:30
130   Eileen Quinlan         F4549         6/14   11:07       34:30
131   Jim Haack              M4549          9/9   11:10       34:41
132   Pete Haack             M3034         9/13   11:10       34:42
133   Marcy Lunzer           F5054         7/12   11:12       34:46
134   Nathan Holt            M5054          7/9   11:13       34:50
135   Jennifer Fitch         F3539         6/14   11:14       34:54
136   Maria Zorewa           FOPEN        21/38   11:16       34:58
137   Shari Schulze          F3539         7/14   11:17       35:02
138   Ellen George           F3539         8/14   11:17       35:02
139   Sara Anderson          F4044         8/21   11:17       35:02
140   Dana Pape              F3034         9/22   11:19       35:10
141   Jennifer Andersen      F3034        10/22   11:19       35:10
142   Yukiko Heniges         F4549         7/14   11:23       35:20
143   Mickleeng Sawyer       F4044         9/21   11:23       35:21
144   Marjory Humbert        F5559          2/5   11:25       35:28
145   Donna Dematteo         F5559          3/5   11:27       35:34
146   Tanea Bement           FOPEN        22/38   11:31       35:47
147   Swati Rawani           F3034        11/22   11:35       35:59
148   Jeremy Monteiro        M3034        10/13   11:35       35:59
149   Ann Freeman            FOPEN        23/38   11:35       35:59
150   Nichole Beck           FOPEN        24/38   11:36       36:01
151   Kylene Kopka           FOPEN        25/38   11:39       36:09
152   Stephen Heniges        M5054          8/9   11:39       36:12
153   Jenny Roberts          F4044        10/21   11:44       36:25
154   Monica Rupert          FOPEN        26/38   11:44       36:27
155   Geoff Tenney           M4044          7/8   11:50       36:45
156   Lindsay Duncan         FOPEN        27/38   11:57       37:08
157   Bree Adams Poill       F3539         9/14   11:59       37:14
158   Nakkia Cowan           F3034        12/22   12:00       37:15
159   Brooke Adams           F3034        13/22   12:00       37:15
160   Maria Eustaquio        FOPEN        28/38   12:08       37:41
161   Lisa Glendower         F4549         8/14   12:09       37:44
162   Laurie Staiger         F4044        11/21   12:16       38:06
163   Kristine Dobie         F4044        12/21   12:16       38:06
164   Ronda Reinhart         M3034        11/13   12:18       38:13
165   Johanna Quanbeck       F3034        14/22   12:22       38:24
166   Christine Sippel       F3034        15/22   12:33       38:58
167   Michelle Filkins       F3539        10/14   12:33       38:59
168   Alice Tomsche          F7579          1/1   12:34       39:02
169   Sara Edwards           FOPEN        29/38   12:38       39:13
170   Stacy Reichert         F3034        16/22   12:42       39:25
171   Carly Prellwitz        F3539        11/14   12:50       39:52
172   Sarah Haack            F4044        13/21   12:53       39:59
173   Michele Dobsinski      F4044        14/21   12:55       40:06
174   Colleen Pywell         FOPEN        30/38   13:01       40:27
175   Kris Erickson          F4044        15/21   13:02       40:30
176   Delaney Fraser         F1314          1/2   13:05       40:38
177   Amy Albrecht           FOPEN        31/38   13:08       40:46
178   Nancy Glaeser          F5559          4/5   13:12       41:00
179   Elizabeth Simmer       F4549         9/14   13:12       41:01
180   Colleen Sparke         F4044        16/21   13:12       41:01
181   Martha Roberts         F4549        10/14   13:13       41:04
182   Robin Fraser           F4549        11/14   13:18       41:19
183   David Weirschredt      M6569          1/1   13:22       41:31
184   Lindsay Ryan           FOPEN        32/38   13:26       41:43
185   Sy Gross               M7579          1/1   13:27       41:45
186   Mona Olson             F5054         8/12   13:27       41:46
187   Stephanie Haag         F1112          1/1   13:27       41:46
188   Patty Jones            F4549        12/14   13:29       41:52
189   Cindy Glad             F3539        12/14   13:33       42:05
190   Diane Rambo            F5054         9/12   13:45       42:43
191   Anna Dibley            FOPEN        33/38   13:47       42:48
192   Meghan Anderson        FOPEN        34/38   13:47       42:49
193   Corryn Davis           F3034        17/22   14:05       43:43
194   Christina Herold       F3539        13/14   14:14       44:12
195   Risa Eckardt           F4044        17/21   14:15       44:14
196   Julia Oliveira         F3539        14/14   14:15       44:16
197   Eleanor Enright        F1718          2/2   14:17       44:22
198   Rakel Swanson          F3034        18/22   14:30       45:02
199   Sarene Silver          F6064          2/4   14:36       45:20
200   Meredith Edstam        F3034        19/22   14:43       45:43
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201   Diana Ash              F4549        13/14   14:49       46:01
202   Mariah Bautch          F3034        20/22   15:02       46:42
203   Pam Primmer            F4044        18/21   15:03       46:46
204   Cathy Bowlby           F4044        19/21   15:32       48:15
205   Kristen Cleveland      FOPEN        35/38   15:32       48:16
206   Bridgette Nelson       F1314          2/2   16:03       49:51
207   Thomas Bobrycki        M5054          9/9   16:03       49:51
208   Nick Heim              M3034        12/13   16:16       50:32
209   Samien Newcomb         F3034        21/22   16:26       51:03
210   Lynn C Liberman        F4549        14/14   16:45       52:00
211   Jeanine Lanse          F5054        10/12   16:45       52:01
212   Sabrina McKnight       FOPEN        36/38   16:45       52:01
213   Peg Tyler              F7074          1/1   16:47       52:08
214   Terri Cable            F5559          5/5   16:47       52:08
215   Amy Hayden             F4044        20/21   16:55       52:32
216   Tanya Prindle          F6064          3/4   16:55       52:33
217   James Nagan            M3034        13/13   17:11       53:22
218   Elizabeth Paul         F3034        22/22   17:58       55:48
219   Lynn Schwartz          F6064          4/4   18:01       55:56
220   Nancy Stocker          F5054        11/12   18:44       58:12
221   Kristina Swiantecke    FOPEN        37/38   20:20            
222   Jennifer Michaels      F4044        21/21   21:59            
223   Malcolm Michaels       M4044          8/8   21:59            
224   Angela Johnson         FOPEN        38/38   22:20            
225   Robin Mantne           F5054        12/12   22:21            
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